Display Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern for 3™ Quarter ended 31.12.2023

Company: GONERIL INVESTMENTS AND TRADING CO LTD (2023-24) Script: 017151

Select Quarter - ‘ Display

Particulars

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. of Shares No. of Shares
Fully Partly No. of Asa% Total Held In
Paiu-Up Paiu-Up | Shares of As % of | De-

Category of No. of Equity Equity In Depo. Total Voting | Materialized
ShareHolders ShareHolders | Shares Shares Receipts Shares Rights Forms

Promoter And 6 342441 0 0 342441 67.88 342441 67.88 342441
Promoter
Group(A)



No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up

Category of No. of Equity
ShareHolders ShareHolders | Shares

Public(B) 36 162059
Non Promoter- O 0

Non Public(C)

Shares 0 0
underlying

DRs(C1)

Shares held by 0 0
Employee

Trusts(C2)

(A+B+C)Total 42 504500

NoteC=C1+C2; GrandTotal=A+B+C;

Promoter And Promoter Group

No. of
Fully
No. of Paiu-Up

Category of ShareHol | Equity
ShareHolders ders Shares

Indian(1) 0 (0]

Individuals/Hindu 6 342441
undivided Family(a)

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

162059

504500

Total
Shares
Held

342441

Shares
Asa%
of
Total
Shares

Total
As % of
Voting
Rights

32.12 162059  32.12

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00 504500  100.00

Shares As
a % of
Total
Shares

0.00

67.88

0 0.00

342441 67.88

No. of Shares
Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms

55100

397541

No. of
Shares
Held In
De-
Materializ
ed Forms

342441



Category of
ShareHolders

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks(c)

Any Other
(specify)(d)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Foreign(2)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)(a)

Government(b)

Institutions(c)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor(d)

Any Other
(specify)(e)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

No. of
ShareHol
ders

()}

342441

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Total
Shares
Held

342441

Shares As
a % of
Total
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

67.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

342441

0.00

0.00

0.00

67.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of
Shares
Held In
De-
Materializ
ed Forms

342441



No. of
NEICH
No. of Shares As Held In
No. of Shares Total a % of De-

Category of ShareHol In Depo. Shares Total Materializ
ShareHolders ders Receipts Held Shares ed Forms

Total Shareholding 6 342441 O 0 342441 67.88 342441 67.88 342441
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

Public Shareholders

No. of Shares No. of Shares
No. of Fully | Partly No. of Asa % Total As % | Held In
No. of Paiu-Up Paiu-Up | Shares Total of of De-

Category of ShareHol | Equity Equity In Depo. | Shares Total Voting Materialized
ShareHolders ders Shares Shares Receipts | Held Shares Rights Forms

Institutions(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Mutual Funds(a) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Venture Capital O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Funds(b)

Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Investment

Funds(c)

Banks(d) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Companies

Providend 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Funds/Pension
Funds



Category of
ShareHolders

Asset Re-
Construction
Companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
Registered With
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any
Other(Specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Institutions(Fore
ign)(2)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Fundsc

Foreign
Portfolio

No. of
ShareHol
ders

No. of Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Shares
Asa %
of
Total
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total As %
of

Voting
Rights

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of Shares
Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms




Category of
ShareHolders

Investors
Category Id

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any
Other(Specify)g

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)(
3)

Central
Government/Pr
esident of India

State
Government/Go
vernor

Shareholding by
Companies or

No. of
ShareHol
ders

o

No. of Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Shares
Asa %
of
Total
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total As %
of

Voting
Rights

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of Shares
Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms




No. of Shares No. of Shares
No. of Fully | Partly No. of Asa % Total As % | Held In
No. of Paiu-Up Paiu-Up | Shares of of De-

Category of ShareHol | Equity Equity In Depo. Total Voting Materialized
ShareHolders ders Shares Shares Receipts Shares Rights Forms

Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3) O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions(4)

Associate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Companies/Subs
idiaries

Directors and 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
their relatives

(excluding

independent

directors and

nominee

directors)

Key Managerial O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Personnel

Relatives of 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
promoters

(other than

‘immediate

relatives’ of

promoters

disclosed under

‘Promoter and

Promoter



No. of Shares No. of Shares
No. of Fully | Partly No. of Asa % Total As % | Held In
No. of Paiu-Up Paiu-Up | Shares of of De-

Category of ShareHol | Equity Equity In Depo. Total Voting Materialized
ShareHolders ders Shares Shares Receipts Shares Rights Forms

Group’
category)

Trusts where 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
any person

belonging to

'Promoter and

Promoter

Group' category

is 'trustee’,

'beneficiary', or

'author of the

trust'

Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Education and

Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident 36 162059 0 0 162059 32.12 162059 32.12 55100
Individual

shareholders

holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Resident 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individual

shareholders

holding nominal

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

Non Resident 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Indians(NRI)



No. of

Category of ShareHol
ShareHolders ders

Foreign 0
Nationals

Foreign 0
Companies

Bodies 0
Corporate

Any Other 0
(Specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 36

Total Public 36
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

No. of Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

162059

162059

Non-Promoter Non-Public Shareholders

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

162059

162059

Shares
Asa %
of
Total
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32.12

32.12

162059

162059

Total As %
of

Voting
Rights

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32.12

32.12

No. of Shares
Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms

55100

55100



No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
ShareHolders

Category of
ShareHolders

Custodian/DR 0 0
Holder - Name

of DR Holders (If

Available)(1)

Employee 0 0
Benefit Trust

(under SEBI

(Share based

Employee

Benefit)

Regulations,

2014)(2)

Total 0 0
NonPromoter-

Non Public

Shareholding (C)

= (CN(1)HC)(2)

SBO: Nil

Approve
d Limits
Ason
Limits the end
Utilized of
Ason previous
shareholding | 1st
date quarter

Approved
Limits

As on
shareholding
date

0.00 0.00 0.00

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

Statement showing Foreign Ownership limits(Annexure B)

Limits
Utilized
As on the
end of
previous
1st
quarter

0.00

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Approved
Limits

As on the
end of
previous
2nd
quarter

0.00

Limits
Utilized
As on the
end of
previous
2nd
quarter

0.00

Shares As
a % of
Total
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

Approved
Limits

As on the
end of
previous
3rd
quarter

0.00

Limits
Utilized
As on
the end
of
previous
3rd
quarter

0.00

No. of Shares
Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Limits
Approved | Utilized
Limits As on
Asonthe | theend
end of of
previous previous
4th 4th

quarter quarter

0.00 0.00



