<u>Display Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern for 3rd Quarter ended 31.12.2023</u>

Company: GONERIL INVESTMENTS AND TRADING CO LTD (2023-24) Script: 017151

Select Quarter	Di <u>s</u> play
Particulars	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Promoter And Promoter Group(A)	6	342441	0	0	342441	67.88	342441	67.88	342441

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Public(B)	36	162059	0	0	162059	32.12	162059	32.12	55100
Non Promoter - Non Public(C)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shares underlying DRs(C1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shares held by Employee Trusts(C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(A + B + C)Total	42	504500	0	0	504500	100.00	504500	100.00	397541
Note C = C1 + C2;	Grand Total = /	A + B + C;							

Promoter And Promoter Group

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
Indian(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family(a)	6	342441	0	0	342441	67.88	342441	67.88	342441

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
Central Government/ State Government(s)(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Financial Institutions/ Banks(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (specify)(d)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)	6	342441	0	0	342441	67.88	342441	67.88	342441
Foreign(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)(a)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Government(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Institutions(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Portfolio Investor(d)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (specify)(e)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	6	342441	0	0	342441	67.88	342441	67.88	342441

Public Shareholders

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Institutions(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Mutual Funds(a)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Venture Capital Funds(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Alternate Investment Funds(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Banks(d)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Providend Funds/Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Asset Re- Construction Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
NBFCs Registered With RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other(Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Institutions(Fore ign)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sovereign Wealth Fundsc	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Investors Category Id									
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other(Specify)g	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Central Government / State Government(s)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Central Government/Pr esident of India	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
State Government/Go vernor	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shareholding by Companies or	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter									
Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Non- Institutions(4)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Associate Companies/Subs idiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Group' category)									
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Resident Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	36	162059	0	0	162059	32.12	162059	32.12	55100
Resident Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Non Resident Indians(NRI)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)	36	162059	0	0	162059	32.12	162059	32.12	55100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)+(B)(4)	36	162059	0	0	162059	32.12	162059	32.12	55100

Non-Promoter Non-Public Shareholders

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

SBO: Nil

Statement showing Foreign Ownership limits(Annexure B)

Approved Limits As on shareholding date	Limits Utilized As on shareholding date	Approve d Limits As on the end of previous 1st quarter	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 1st quarter	Approved Limits As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	Approved Limits As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	Approved Limits As on the end of previous 4th quarter	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 4th quarter
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00